

January 24, 2022

The Secretary, Listing Department BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001. Maharashtra, India. Scrip Code: **500470/890144***

The Manager, Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1,
G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra,
Mumbai - 400 051.
Maharashtra, India.
Symbol: TATASTEEL/TATASTLPP*

Dear Madam, Sirs,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed the intimation received from our RTA — TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited, providing information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate share certificates to the shareholders of Tata Steel Limited.

This information is being submitted pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015.

This is for your information and records.

Yours faithfully,

Tata Steel Limited

asvastellan

Parvatheesam Kanchinadham

Company Secretary & Chief Legal Officer (Corporate & Compliance)

Encl: As above

*Securities in scrip code 890144 and symbol TATASTLPP stand suspended from trading effective February 17, 2021.

TATA STEEL LIMITED

FALAKNAAZ PATEL

From: lossint <lossint@tcplindia.co.in>

Sent: 24 January 2022 11:22

To: Pooja K. Maru; Harsha Vishal Kedia; Sakshi Sanjeev Kapur; Oindrilla Ghosh; Melisa Alva;

Prasun Banerjee; Swati Sheth; AANCHAL RAJORIA; FALAKNAAZ PATEL; Delna

Mehernosh Talati; Seema Arjun Balani

Cc: 'Mahesh Shenoy'

Subject: S1-INTIMATION UNDER REGULATION 39(3) TO BE UPLOADED ON NSE/BSE

Attachments: Tata Steel Ltd 24012022.pdf

▲ "External email: Do not click on links if sender is unknown"

Dear Sir/Madam

Please refer to the enclosed attachment, pursuant to the Email received from NSE the following attachment pertaining to loss of share reported by the shareholders,

are now to be directly uploaded by the Company as per Regulation 39(3) of SEBI(LODR), 2015 under NEAPS>

COMPLIANCE>REG 39(3) LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES

AND ISSUE OF THE DUPLICATE CERTIFICATES to ensure compliance of the said regulations.

We may mention that the same is to be uploaded within 48 hours from the receipt of information.

Regards,

Shraddha Angawlkar.

.

DISCLAIMER:

This e-mail contains PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION intended solely for the use of the addressee(s). If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender by e-mail and delete the original message. Further, you are not to copy, disclose, or distribute this e-mail or its contents to any other person and any such actions are unlawful. This e-mail may contain viruses. TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited has taken every reasonable precaution to minimize this risk, but is not liable for any damage you may sustain as a result of any virus in this e-mail. You should carry out your own virus checks before opening the e-mail or attachment. TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited reserves the right to monitor and review the content of all messages sent to or from this e-mail address may be stored on the TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited e-mail system.



Date :-24/01/2022

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza
Plot No.c-1, G-Block
IFB Centre
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051
Maharashtra
India

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir[s]/Madam,

UNIT : Tata Steel Ltd

RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to place the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate[s].

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED



NOTICE

Tata Steel Ltd

Regd. Off: BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET, FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Registered Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

Folio No.	Name of the holders(Inc Joint Holders)	Shares of	Certificate	Distinctive Nos.
		Rs. 10.00/-	No.	
		each		
S1D0111763	DINEYAR PARVEZ BUHARIWALA, BAPSU	10	5551260	185503551-185503560
	PARVEZ BUHARIWALA, PERVIN KEEI			
	IRANI			
		10	5551261	185503561-185503570
		10	5551262	185503571-185503580
		10	5551263	185503581-185503590
		10	926169	68119761-68119770
		16	20117148	610073207-610073222
		25	V3257524	373200997-373201021
S1I0013750	INAL YADAV, HANSRAJ YADAV	20	R3252829	247422019-247422038
S1J0117941	JYOTSNA RANI DEY, AMBARISH DEY	50	1714875	114501771-114501820
		50	1714876	114501821-114501870
		50	V3293898	375707941-375707990
S1J0319648	JAGRUTI BHARAT GANDHI, JAYANTILAL	10	3807944	29910081-29910090
	GOPALJI SHETH			
		10	3807945	29910091-29910100
		10	3807946	29910101-29910110
		15	3807947	375210223-375210237
S100003857	OZA RAMESHCHANDRA MADHAVLAL,	5	D5794716	328303859-328303863
	GODAVRI MADHAVLAL			
		8	R3735846	276440602-276440609
		9	C3544703	797634841-797634849
		10	1088915	85070031-85070040
		10	5692167	192820601-192820610
		10	D5794715	328303849-328303858
		12	20148583	611392468-611392479
		21	V3357156	379702390-379702410
S1R0024564	RASIDA SHABBIR VAID, SHABBIR EUSUFF VAID	5	C6934385	333396533-333396537
		7	V3379408	381441896-381441902

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED



		10	C6934384	333396523-333396532
S1R0052826	RIZWAN SHABBIR VAID, KHURSHID SHABBIR VAID	7	R3951509	282273563-282273569
		8	20156901	611774617-611774624
		9	AR3709154	1125671453-1125671461
		13	V3384603	381851227-381851239
		20	R3951507	282273533-282273552
S1K0090164	KANTABEN VANILAL THAKKAR, PRAMODCHANDRA VANILAL THAKKAR, BHARATBHAI VANILAL THAKKAR	4	V3307113	376581974-376581977
S1K0093501	KANTABEN VANILAL THAKKAR, PRAMODCHANDRA VANILAL THAKKAR, BHARATBHAI VANILAL THAKKAR	7	V3307863	376603511-376603517
S1M0108736	MOHINDER PAUL	1	R4539639	321112610-321112610
		4	20140306	611052351-611052354
		20	R4539638	321112590-321112609
S1R0118524	R P KHAN, MS PANNA DEVI, MS RUBI KUMARI	10	R4676174	325113127-325113136
		13	C3550772	797775948-797775960
		18	20160107	611856873-611856890
		30	3486910	382294257-382294286
		50	R4676173	325113077-325113126
S1S0136107	SANGEETA SAXENA, VINOD KUMAR SAXENA	9	R4397612	318309815-318309823
		10	5732020	194394001-194394010
		10	5732021	194394011-194394020
		20	R4397610	318309775-318309794
		20	R4397611	318309795-318309814
		50	1205024	90114111-90114160
		50	1205025	90114161-90114210
		84	V3424013	384257468-384257551
S1S0209409	SANATAN PRASAD, LALITA PRASAD	19	AR3711494	1125751147-1125751165

Date :- 24/01/2022

Place :- Mumbai

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED



BSE LIMITED
PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS
DALAL STREET
FORT
MUMBAI
MAHARASHTRA
INDIA
400001

Date :- 24/01/2022

Attn : The Secretary of Stock Exchange

Dear Sir[s]/Madam,

UNIT : Tata Steel Ltd

RE : LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES.

We have to advise you to put the appended Notice regarding loss of Certificate[s] for attention of the Members of the Exchange, with instructions that they communicate to us immediately if they are in a position to give us information relating to any transaction or whereabouts of the original certificate[s].

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED



NOTICE

Tata Steel Ltd

Regd. Off: BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET, FORT MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400001

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the under mentioned securities of the Company has / have been lost / mislaid and holder[s] of the said securities has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at the Register=ed Office, within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.

Folio No.	Name of the holders(Inc Joint Holders)	Shares of	Certificate	Distinctive Nos.
		Rs. 10.00/-	No.	
		each		
S1D0111763	DINEYAR PARVEZ BUHARIWALA, BAPSU	10	5551260	185503551-185503560
	PARVEZ BUHARIWALA, PERVIN KEEI			
	IRANI			
		10	5551261	185503561-185503570
		10	5551262	185503571-185503580
		10	5551263	185503581-185503590
		10	926169	68119761-68119770
		16	20117148	610073207-610073222
		25	V3257524	373200997-373201021
S1I0013750	INAL YADAV, HANSRAJ YADAV	20	R3252829	247422019-247422038
S1J0117941	JYOTSNA RANI DEY, AMBARISH DEY	50	1714875	114501771-114501820
		50	1714876	114501821-114501870
		50	V3293898	375707941-375707990
S1J0319648	JAGRUTI BHARAT GANDHI, JAYANTILAL	10	3807944	29910081-29910090
	GOPALJI SHETH			
		10	3807945	29910091-29910100
		10	3807946	29910101-29910110
		15	3807947	375210223-375210237
S100003857	OZA RAMESHCHANDRA MADHAVLAL,	5	D5794716	328303859-328303863
	GODAVRI MADHAVLAL	0	D2725046	276440602 276440600
		8	R3735846	276440602-276440609
		9	C3544703	797634841-797634849
		10	1088915	85070031-85070040
		10	5692167	192820601-192820610
		10	D5794715	328303849-328303858
		12	20148583	611392468-611392479
		21	V3357156	379702390-379702410
S1R0024564	RASIDA SHABBIR VAID, SHABBIR EUSUFF VAID	5	C6934385	333396533-333396537
		7	V3379408	381441896-381441902
		10	C6934384	333396523-333396532

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED



S1R0052826	RIZWAN SHABBIR VAID, KHURSHID SHABBIR VAID	7	R3951509	282273563-282273569
		8	20156901	611774617-611774624
		9	AR3709154	1125671453-1125671461
		13	V3384603	381851227-381851239
		20	R3951507	282273533-282273552
S1K0090164	KANTABEN VANILAL THAKKAR, PRAMODCHANDRA VANILAL THAKKAR, BHARATBHAI VANILAL THAKKAR	4	V3307113	376581974-376581977
S1K0093501	KANTABEN VANILAL THAKKAR, PRAMODCHANDRA VANILAL THAKKAR, BHARATBHAI VANILAL THAKKAR	7	V3307863	376603511-376603517
S1M0108736	MOHINDER PAUL	1	R4539639	321112610-321112610
		4	20140306	611052351-611052354
		20	R4539638	321112590-321112609
S1R0118524	R P KHAN, MS PANNA DEVI, MS RUBI KUMARI	10	R4676174	325113127-325113136
		13	C3550772	797775948-797775960
		18	20160107	611856873-611856890
		30	3486910	382294257-382294286
		50	R4676173	325113077-325113126
S1S0136107	SANGEETA SAXENA, VINOD KUMAR SAXENA	9	R4397612	318309815-318309823
		10	5732020	194394001-194394010
		10	5732021	194394011-194394020
		20	R4397610	318309775-318309794
		20	R4397611	318309795-318309814
		50	1205024	90114111-90114160
		50	1205025	90114161-90114210
		84	V3424013	384257468-384257551
S1S0209409	SANATAN PRASAD, LALITA PRASAD	19	AR3711494	1125751147-1125751165

Date :- 24/01/2022

Place :- Mumbai

This is computer generated letter and does not require signature.

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

FALAKNAAZ PATEL

From:	Duplicatedata <duplicatedata@tcplindia.co.in></duplicatedata@tcplindia.co.in>
Sent:	24 January 2022 14:15
То:	Sakshi Sanjeev Kapur
Cc:	Harsha Vishal Kedia; Pooja K. Maru; Oindrilla Ghosh; AANCHAL RAJORIA; FALAKNAAZ
	PATEL; nnair@tcplindia.co.in; 'sumalini kulal'; Seema Arjun Balani
Subject:	RE: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI(LODR), 2015
Attachments:	S1.pdf
▲ "External email: Do not click o	n links if sender is unknown"
Dear Sakshi,	
Discourage of the state of the	
	s pertaining to Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates which is to be directly uploaded by 39(3) of SEBI(LODR), 2015 under NEAPS> COMPLIANCE>REG 39(3) LOSS OF SHARE
CERTIFICATES AND ISSUE OF TH	
The same is to be uploaded(NS	SE/BSE) within 48 hours from the receipt of information.
Regards,	
Nieles Warranda	
Neha Koyande	

DISCLAIMER:

.

This e-mail contains PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION intended solely for the use of the addressee(s). If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender by e-mail and delete the original message. Further, you are not to copy, disclose, or distribute this e-mail or its contents to any other person and any such actions are unlawful. This e-mail may contain viruses. TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited has taken every reasonable precaution to minimize this risk, but is not liable for any damage you may sustain as a result of any virus in this e-mail. You should carry out your own virus checks before opening the e-mail or attachment. TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited reserves the right to monitor and review the content of all messages sent to or from this e-mail address may be stored on the TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited e-mail system.



Date: 24/01/2022

TATA STEEL LTD BOMBAY HOUSE 24, HOMI MODY STREET, FORT MUMBAI

400001

Dear SIR/MADAM

UNIT: TATA STEEL LTD

RE: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR),2015

Please find below mentioned data pertaining to the security for which Duplicate certificates have been issued.

Folio No	Issue Date	Name Of	New	No of	Distinctive nos	Distinctive
		Shareholder	Certificate	share(s)	From	nos To
S1A0106091	24-01-2022	ARJUN KUMAR URMILA KUMARI	3824280	22	609543131	609543152
S1A0106091	24-01-2022	ARJUN KUMAR URMILA KUMARI	3824281	16	797060880	797060895
S1A0106091	24-01-2022	ARJUN KUMAR URMILA KUMARI	3824282	10	337071645	337071654
S1A0106091	24-01-2022	ARJUN KUMAR URMILA KUMARI	3824283	27	1125339967	1125339993
S1A0106091	24-01-2022	ARJUN KUMAR URMILA KUMARI	3824284	50	325827667	325827716
S1A0106091	24-01-2022	ARJUN KUMAR URMILA KUMARI	3824285	10	325827717	325827726
S1A0106091	24-01-2022	ARJUN KUMAR URMILA KUMARI	3824286	35	370492067	370492101

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)

C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083 CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 22 6656 8484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494

E-mail: csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website: https://www.tcplindia.co.in



S1S0389229	24-01-2022	SHRADHA KAKKAR	3824287	100	385387857	385387956

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For TSR Darashaw Consultants Private Limited

NEHA KOYANDE

TSR DARASHAW CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED